Division One

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Buckley, Graeme N 589 Bushbury 1 1 100%
Uddin, Moin 552 Wolverhampton 1 1 100%
Walker, Terry W 570 South Birmingham C 1 1 100%
Reynolds, Richard C 538 Olton 1 1 100%
Drugan, Mark A 544 South Birmingham C 1 1 100%
Fallowfield, Jeremy 588 Shirley & Wythall 1 1 100%
Pearson Jones, Peter J 531 Wolverhampton 1 1 100%
Smith, Andrew 597 Sutton Coldfield 3 3 100%
Dighton, Simon 569 South Birmingham B 1 1 100%
Thomas, David R 555 Shirley & Wythall 3 3 100%
Lee, Richard M 584 Solihull 1 1 100%
Killarney, Simon A 522 South Birmingham C 1 1 100%
Sygnowski, Tomasz 598 Sutton Coldfield 2 2 100%
Mesesan, Mircea-Marius 426 Sutton Coldfield 5 6 83.33%
Carpenter, Raymond 419 Solihull 2% 3 83.33%
Stepanyan, Henrik 445 Sutton Coldfield ) 8 81.25%
Priest, Adrian A 350 Halesowen 1v 2 75%
Pitcher, John 389 South Birmingham A %2 10 75%
Byrne, Nigel 369 Solihull 1% 2 75%
Raghavan, Rajeev P 350 Wolverhampton 3 75%
Coates, Kenneth G 376 Solihull 1v2 75%
Hazlehurst, Cory S 367 South Birmingham B 8 11 72.73%
Galloway, lain A 717 Shirley & Wythall ) 72.22%
Mason, Donald J 361 Shirley & Wythall 5 71.43%
Wheeler, Darren P 356 Walsall Kipping 7 10 70%
Hurtado, Philip 316 Solihull 3% 70%
James, Ann-Marie 345 South Birmingham B 3 70%
Bellin, Christopher J 434 Walsal Kipping 7 10 70%
Besedin, Pavel 319 South Birmingham A 7% 11 68.18%
Purcell, Philip 472 Shirley & Wythall 72 11 68.18%
Rowan, Paul 851 Solihull 2 3 66.67%
Hadley, Mike 839 Halesowen 2 3 66.67%
Cooper, David M 313 Bushbury 4 6 66.67%
Roper, Paul 295 Solihull 2 3 66.67%
Brodie, lain 287 Solihull 2 3 66.67%
Briggs, Steven 303 Shirley & Wythall 6 9 66.67%
Walsh, Marcus 283 South Birmingham A 6Y2 10 65%
Hurney, Kevin 391 South Birmingham A 9 14 64.29%
Cooper, Lawrence H 281 Bushbury 2% 4 62.5%
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Turner, Jon

Larsen, Pelle O
Crombleholme, Alan K
Raberts, Nick W
Bowcott-Terry, Finlay
Smith, Richard W
Holt, Philip J

Owen, Neil J
Mycroft, Richard
Clarke, Nell

Szelc, Adam

Lane, Tim A

Singh, Amrik J
Emery, lan
Angelov, Emil

Ali, Golam S
Anderton, David W
Cundy, Mark A
Lloyd, Alan D
Karim, Ammar
Darling, Tom
Kenworthy, Gary
Evans, Paul J
Kasafir, Nathanael
Ambrose, Andy
Smith, Simon C
Gardiner, David
Jamieson, lan M
Green, John
Thomson, David
Maher, Mike P
Routledge, Adam
Willetts, Stephen J
Keaveney, John S
Lissamore, Adrian R
Hunt, Malcolm A
Summerfield, Julian H

Nevett-Farman, Benjamin INF

Graff, Ben
Sandhu, Manvith
Glass, Robert

240
277
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226
274
237
266
511
224
215
235
329
217
213
224
213
211
211
223
204
166
189
155
155
170
172
155
166
139
148
153
159
178
163
151
174
142
153
152
158
142
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Christie, Gordon SG
Stokes, Anthony
Head, Louise
Jackson, Dale
Gostelow, David W
Zdanowski, Adrian
Dale, Jonathan
Mildenhall, John
Whitmore, Darren H
Malik, Faraz

Edge, John A

Paul, Nathanael
Grinsell, Lee A
Lewis, Christopher D
Swindells, Jonathan E
Smyth, Martin D
Escott, Keith L
Duncan, Patrick CM
Emanuel, John L
Bull, Phil

Guha, Chirag
Bellin, JanaM
Agnew, Alan

Mangwengwende, John

Southall, Andrew C
Fishburne, Stewart K
Callins, Peter M
Laight, Derek
Surtees, Mike J
Doran, Michael J
Reynolds, Robert
Soszynski, Marek J
Sadler, Anthony
Kadar, Joe
Bowcott, Dustin
Green, Anthony J
Parry, Richard CT
Dunn, David
Lawrence, Roy A
Hoare, Michael WA
Thompson, Mat

139
152
196
159
163
171
361
137
126
150
138
142
138
98
134
103
91
102
88
88
109
103
102
99
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98
62
67
90
61
192

211
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Haime, Gary
Podlesak, Mark
Staniforth, John
Wallman, Robert J
Jeffs, David
Purcell, Robert J
Moxley, Stephen
Fahy, John F
Marks, Robert
Staples, Maurice J
Ingram, Keith R
Hulme, David
Maybury, Philip C
Sanghera, Parminder
Homewood, Brian
Kingston, lan S
Ralph, Sean

Lloyd, Mike
Giles, Alan

Joy, Praveen
Slobodyuk, Yuriy
Bentham, Sam
Groombridge, Mike J
Woollaston, Alan T
Whitehead, Jeremy
Staley, Phil F
Molineux, David
Freeman, John
Asbury, Jon A
Preece, Tony
Willett, Peter
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